LAKE LINDEN-HUBBELL BOARD OF EDUCATION

PUBLIC HEARING On Proposed 2020-2021 Budget

	Friday, June 26, 2020
	7:00 a.m.
1.	Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance
2.	Roll Call
3.	Accept Agenda
4.	A. Open Public Hearing
	Motion: Moved by and seconded by to open the Public Hearing for the purpose of:
	Public discussion on the proposed 2020-2021 budget, and for receiving testimony and discussing the levying of 17.9654 mills for the 2020-2021 school year.
	B. Close Public Hearing
	Motion: Moved by and seconded by to close the Public Hearing at a.m.
5.	Adjournment